Subjects

Total
No of
Students

No of
Passed
Students

More than
credit Pass

np
passes

mn Bll
passes

ne
passes

" IWI n
passes

Absents

Buddhism

405

400/ 98.8%

381| 94.1%

258

63.7%

62|15.3%

61

15.1%

19

4.7%

5

1.2%

0

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

Sinhala
Language &
Literature

405

403] 99.5%

371] 91.6%

150

37.0%

123(30.4%

98

24.2%

32

7.9%

0.5%

No Participants

English
language

405

404] 99.8%

385] 95.1%

154

38.0%

116)|28.6%

115

28.4%

19

4.7%

0.2%

Science

381

375] 98.4%

337| 88.5%

145

38.1%

83|21.8%

109

28.6%

38

10.0%

1.6%

Science (EM)

23

22| 95.7%

17| 73.9%

34.8%

26.1%

13.0%

21.7%

4.3%

Mathematics

382

366| 95.8%

334| 87.4%

154

40.3%

88(23.0%

92

24.1%

32

8.4%

4.2%

O |0 |~ O

Mathematics
(EM)

23

23(100.0%

20 87.0%

12

52.2%

21.7%

13.0%

13.0%

0.0%

History

405

400 98.8%

372] 91.9%

207

51.1%

79(19.5%

86

21.2%

28

6.9%

1.2%

No Participants

1st Subject
Group

Business &
Accounting
Studies

259

258| 99.6%

243] 93.8%

166

64.1%

47(18.1%

30

11.6%

15

5.8%

0.4%

Geography

100.0%

100.0%

77.8%

22.2%

0.0%

o

0.0%

0.0%

Civic Education

63

63|100.0%

61| 96.8%

39

55.6%

10{15.9%

16

25.4%

N

3.2%

0.0%

Entrepreneurship
Studies

33

33/100.0%

29| 87.9%

27.3%

11(33.3%

27.3%

12.1%

0.0%

Tamil

14

14 [100%

14 |100%

42.8%

28.6%

28.6%

0%

0%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

French

100.0%

100.0%

75.0%

25.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

No Participants

No Participants

Japanese

11

81.8%

81.8%

45.5%

9.1%

27.3%

0.0%

18.2%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants




No Participants

Business &
Accounting
Studies (EM)

15

15

100.0%

15

100.0%

53.3%

13.3%

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

2nd Subject
Group

Music - Oriental

56

54

96.4%

52

92.9%

24

42.9%

16

28.6%

12

21.4%

3.6%

3.6%

No Participants

No Participants

Art

66

66

100.0%

48

72.7%

12.1%

13

19.7%

27

40.9%

18

27.3%

0.0%

Dancing -
Oriental

77

77

100.0%

76

98.7%

34

44.2%

30

39.0%

12

15.6%

1.3%

0.0%

No Participants

Appreciation of
Sinhala Literary
Texts

63

62

98.4%

59

93.7%

46

73.0%

10

15.9%

4.8%

4.8%

1.6%

Appreciation of
English Literary
Texts

46

42

91.3%

38

82.6%

14

30.4%

10

21.7%

14

30.4%

8.7%

8.7%

No Participants

Drama and
Theatre - Sinhala

82

80

97.6%

74

90.2%

15

18.3%

23

28.0%

36

43.9%

7.3%

2.4%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

3rd Subject
Group

Information &
Communication
Technology

122

122

100.0%

112

91.8%

45

36.9%

34

27.9%

33

27.0%

10

8.2%

0.0%

Agriculture &
Food
Technology

100.0%

w

100.0%

66.7%

33.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

No Participants

No Participants

Home
Economics

10

10

100.0%

10

100.0%

0.0%

20.0%

80.0%

0.0%

0.0%




Health &
Physical
Education

204

204

100.0%

201

98.5%

129

63.2%

57

27.9%

15

7.4%

1.5%

0.0%

Communication
& Media Studies

100.0%

ol

100.0%

20.0%

40.0%

40.0%

0.0%

0.0%

No Participants

Design &
Mechanical
Technology

11

10

90.9%

81.8%

27.3%

18.2%

36.4%

9.1%

9.1%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

Information &
Communication
Technology
(EM)

39

38

97.4%

36

92.3%

19

48.7%

11

28.2%

15.4%

5.1%

2.6%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

Health &
Physical
Education (EM)

11

11

100.0%

11

100.0%

63.6%

18.2%

18.2%

0.0%

0.0%

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants

No Participants




